3723452
8101070
1004075
8701728
9700726
8603443
0812350
0511434
9202552
0513898
4427279
0612020
8404972
4411178
4426370
0924189
4413575
8000790
7808471
4421405
9005335
9503938
9301121
9905654
0610118
8702118
9304480
7905086
9405167
1113597
9502613
9205988
8401691
9912858
4600210
0920903
8304812
0112521
0923396
8603190
0760746
9703540
2514641
9800276
9003831
4600151
4410263
8805831
8703825
8506346
0214328
0920902
4433826
0413601
9404499
9501604
9911152
9201058
4019698
8202756
9910090
4414785

VENDEL CHRI S

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
LI PETZ M CHAEL
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
LCBO ANTONIO T

G GLI O MARK
KRZYZANOWSKI  ADAM
MANETTA Il JOHN P
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
LOOM S CHARLES R
BOZART MATT W
HUBER STEVEN G
DARROCH KENNETH
LASH GLENN E
LEVIN JAKE B
ETCHEN JCEL F
HOOVER M CHAEL E
PASCCE FRANK L
HOSTETTER SHELDON
GRI ESEMER JAY C
HCOFFMAN JAMES C
SM TH GREGORY W
SALKA ROBERT T
SLATER JUSTIN T
OEHRLI NILES L

Bl CKNELL DAVE
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
BRANDT HUNTER
JOHNSTON JAMES T
NEI LSON JR DONALD
PEDRO RONALD

DEAL BRANDON A
FEDERI CI JOHN N
RECLA JOSEPH N
SHADE LARRY M
MELI TSKY JOHN D
SPANGLER JOHN T
FEEG DONALD A
KABABIK KIE T
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
SUTTON STEVE E
LEGDON FRANK E
WOMVER URBAN R

DI PRETE LOU S
CRIADO PHILIP A
LANDON CHRI S A
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
OSTRANDER GERRY D
DAVI S CCODY A
RECLA | AN L
PATTERSON WVELLI NGT
SCHROM RANSOM C
DARRCCH | AN K
BLEVI NS JAMES L
JAMES BRI AN K
BATEMAN KIM S
EHASALU GARY R
WADE MARK T

GAl NER FRED

FI TCH STEVEN R

390
390
389
388
387
387
386
386
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
384
384
384
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
378
377
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
374
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
370
369
367
366
366
363
363

2014 PA GRAND

ALL ARCUND
AA ROCHESTER
AA LDY1 AUDUBON
AA KENSI NGTON
AA SOVERVI LLE
AA TRAFFORD
AA EASTON
AA AUBURN
AA WARM NSTER
AA BERW CK
AA JG.D ONTARI O
AA SUBV NORTH WARREN
AA JG.D YORK
AA SUBV ORW GSBURG
AA SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA LOVBER
AA PORTLAND
AA SUBV LI GONI ER
AA TYRONE
AA SUBV NEW CASTLE
AA S. VT LEBANON
AA LANSDALE
AA MONTOURSVI LLE
AA SUBV LI NCOLN
AA ELI ZABETH
AA JG.D PHELPS
AA VET COGAN STATI ON
AA EAST HAVEN
AA BATH
AA POTTSTOMN
AA JR AVHERST
AA BELLE VERNON
AA AUDUBON
AA TI VERTON
AA PETROLI A
AA SUBV HARRI SVI LLE
AA JG.D MAHANOY PLANE
AA HAMBURG
AA STEWARTSVI LLE
AA NORTH HUNTI NGDON
AA WOMEL SDORF
AA JG.D TOWNSEND
AA SUBV SELTZER
AA S. VT VST RI VER
AA VET COLVER
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
AA SUBV JOHNSTON
AA S. VT FRANKLI N
AA POPLAR RI DGE
AA PINE CITY
AA VET LOCKE
AA JG.D SHOHCLA
AA JR MAHANOY PLANE
AA S. VT ELKLAND
AA ESPERANCE
AA JG.D ALl QUI PPA
AA S. VT GETTYSBURG
AA BETHLEHAM
AA LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
AA ENON VALLEY
AA SUBV WESTFI ELD
AA BRADFORD
AA S. VT CANTON



1111024 RASK DENNI S A 362 AA Pl TTSBURCH PA
0814518 SLI MM JEFFREY S 362 AA BLUE ANCHOR NJ
1112398 UHL ERIC J 385 A JR ST MARYS PA
8505839 HERB ROCER L 385 A SUBV HEG NS PA
9901011 LANCASTER JUSTIN E 384 A_ MONESSEN PA
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 384 A SUBV W LTON CcT
1211886 KERN JUSTI N 382 A MERTZTOMN PA
0115487 M.YNARZ KENNETH J 382 A LAKE HOPATCONG NJ
9703235 FI NKENBI NDER ROBER 380 A_ VET NEW/I LLE PA
1217020 BARRANCO VI NCENT 380 A STATEN | SLAND NY
0210756 LECHLEI TNER STEPHE 380 A_ SELTZER PA
9505038 GLOVER HERMAN G 380 A Rl XFORD PA
9106085 ARCHAMBEAULT ED R 378 A SUBV HUDSON MA
7909166 BERKHOUS KENNETH C 378 A_ SUBV COLUMBUS PA
1216910 CUSUMANO CHRI STOPH 377 A DUNELLEN NJ
3505351 GREEN THOWVAS A SR 377 A_ Pl TTSGROVE NJ
8705386 LANDON CHAD W 376 A GENOA NY
0115486 M.YNARZ ROBERT F 376 A S. VT LAKE HOPATCONG NJ
9100223 GASPARI NE CRAI G R 376 A VET LK PARI SPPANY NJ
1216006 GROOVER DAVID P 376 A CANTON PA
8906879 STAHL RAYMOND E 376 A W LLI AMBPORT PA
9304483 SM TH SUE M 375 A LDY1 LI NCOLN R
0216611 BARNEY CATHERI NE 375 A LDY1 EAST SYRACUSE NY
8400396 JOY DENNIS G 375 A VET WARREN PA
1213458 MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE 375 A JR WEATHERLY PA
9305899 WORRELL DOUGLAS G 375 A M DLAND PA
4430871 M NJOCK JOHN 374 A S. VT MONONGAHELA PA
8601672 TAYLOR EDWARD G 374 A BRI DGETON NJ
1015802 ZMJDA JOSEPH M 374 A SEW CKLEY PA
0517309 JOHNSTON ROBERT M 374 A GASPCORT NY
4449385 YARSEVICH JCHN S 373 A_ NORTHAMPTON PA
1210130 DREXEL JIM 373 A_ BERLI N NJ
8300223 WALSH BILL 373 A CAMP HI LL PA
9804219 DARROUGH DAVID J 373 A DRUMB PA
0763735 VANDI NE JOHN C 373 A JGA.D MUNCY PA
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 372 A CARNEYS PO NT NJ
8201229 ARNER MOTZKUS DIAN 372 A_ LDY1 NEW TRI POLI PA
0316185 MATTSON MARK D 371 A VEST CHESTER PA
1703854 ANDREW.ESKI ANTHON 371 A S. VT KUL PMONT PA
0214323 SH RE JAMES M 371 A M LFORD NJ
0210688 RABE BI LL 371 A S. VT MARATHON NY
9702559 BOITEGAL LQUIS D 371 A AVONMORE PA
9502932 HOLDREN SCOTT W 370 A SUBV PHI LI PSBURG PA
9302470 TOTH JR LOUIS J 370 A VET QUAKERTOWN PA
0923668 HEPBURN DOUGLAS P 370 A PHCENI XVI LLE PA
8606600 NOYES JAMES B 369 A AFTON NY
1111302 AWAD FERAS 369 A RAYNHAM MA
9504802 BURLESON W LLIAME 368 A_ S. VT PORT ALLEGANY PA
1113692 LOVBARDI JOSEPH 368 A JG.D VWHARTON NJ
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 368 A_ PARKER PA
8502348 FILLING JR ALBERT 368 A NEELYTON PA
0813805 SM TH JORDAN K 368 A JGA.D VEESTSUNBURY PA
4405106 BI RK DONALD B 368 A WYALUSI NG PA
0310345 BI RD ROBYN M 367 A LDY1 NEW CASTLE PA
0613949 DALESSI O ANGELO C 367 A EAST HANOVER NJ
8606043 KLI KUS TODD J 366 A BEACH LAKE PA
1111025 RASK CLAYTON 366 A Pl TTSBURCH PA
8105359 BA NSKE SR PHI LLIP 365 A_ SUBV BLOSSBURG PA
3703780 BURDEN RI CHARD S 365 A SUBV MATTI TUCK NY
1315695 STEVENSON MORGAN 365 A S.JR FLANDERS NJ
1113691 MALONE JUSTI N 365 A JA.D BRANCHVI LLE NJ
0760261 POAER SPENCER 364 A S.JR Al KEN SC
9003029 KNOEFERL BARNEY J 363 A VET ROCHESTER NY
1213204 SEARS JACOB R 362 A S.JR SCQUTH SCLON H
9603987 G NTHER EDWARD W 362 A VET POTTSVI LLE PA
8600790 JABS JACK A 362 A S. VT EAST GREENVI LLE PA



8305116
0921111
0921323
0413213
1417118
8802648
0762426
9911446
9912879
8505832
0411592
7807789
4407220
8702072
1214194
0513878
8600265
9404489
1114604
9005477
7900451
0923448
0811760
4436001
9101352
2506218
7801371
7808057
9903233
1416845
1417274

4600356
0111874
0312706
1210118
0921056
4600014
0510861
1212157
4448031
0510666
0760082
4439715
1300022
1313783
9910629
3504850
1100975
9101675
1110693
1115050
4439235
0515644
0922503
9804229
9701858
8300172
1211456
8502211
0516767
0619583
9901228
0921322
1315129
8902756
8002344

HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
MACDONALD PHILIP E
FOX GUY D

MJ R JR GENE F
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
BORTZ ROBERT A
POORE M KE

DEISHER Il JOHN C
GALL GERALD P

COK LEROY C
OSWALD ROBERT M
HCOPKI NS CLANCY
BURKEY THOMVAS G
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
TRAGESER MARK

LI EBERMAN STEPHEN
LONG LI SA A
ANTANAVAGE A JOSEP
HOWNER |V AARCN
WEGERSKI RANDY W
FI EO ROBERT

STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
HESS JR RI CHARD L
RESSLER JR ERNEST
BAUM JOHN J

HARRI SON BI LL

LI BERATO LU G
HOPKI NS KENNETH A
ROTHENBERGER EDWAR
PACKARD CLI FFCRD R
DUNKLE DEVI N J

MORRI S WAYNE D

EM LI US BRYAN L
TRANTER ROBERT C
NOFTZ JACK H
BOLDT WLLIAM
MORRI S JOYCE E
BRYSON CHRI S H
MALONE EM LY R

W LLI AM5 FRED E
WOLF THOVAS J

BREI GANER BETHANY
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
MOOD EVAN

BETZKO MARK L
FLEM NG BERNARD R
FREDERI KS PETER
BURKERT JERRY L
SCHOONOVER BERT A
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
TAYLOR EAN
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
ZI OLKOWSKI  JOHN J
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
ROVANIA DOM NI C S
CASHVAN JOHN R
PATTERSON | RENE B
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
MORGAN ROBERT E
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
COOK JASON C
MANNI NG JOHN
CLARK CAREY R

Bl RK CHARLES D
TRO SI JOHN J

362
361
361
361
361
361
359
359
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
355
352
352
349
349
348
348
346
345
344
342
326
318
277

378
374
373
373
373
372
371
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
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VET

SUBV

SUBV
JR

VET

S.JR
LDY2
S.JR
S. VT
VET
LDY1

JR

VET
LDY2

SUBV
SUBV

VET

MAI NESBURG

M SSI SSAUGA
VWALNUTPORT
BEACHWOOD
CRANBERRY
MERTZTOMN
FAI RFI ELD
CHESTER SPRI NGS
JOHNSTOMN
GREENFI ELD TWP
GREENLAVN
CHEPACHET
CHAMBERSBURG
PINE CITY
GROVE A TY
WYOM SSI NG
VWEST GROVE
STRAUSSTOMWN
ELYSBURG

LEW STON
COLLEGEVI LLE
POLAND
MECHANI CSBURG
MOHNTON

UPPER MARLBORO
SHADYSI DE
NORRI TON
CHEPACHET
POTTSTOMWN
TOWNANDA

KNOX

CHARLESTOMWN
JENKI NTOVWN
ELVERSON

Pl TTSBURCH
VWEST HENRI ETTA
CHARLESTOVWN
CANFI ELD
BRANCHVI LLE
SUGAR NOTCH
TABERNACLE
ABBOTTSTOMN
GREENSBURG
LI NELEXI NGTON
SPRING CI TY
MANAHAVKI N
NEW HOPE
DOVER

CENTRE HALL
GERMANSVI LLE
BRI DGETON

W NDBER
DANBURY
HAZLETON
CATAW SSA
SUNBURY
ELKLAND
SHAMCKI N
JONESTOMN
AUBURN
CANDOR
CLARKS SUM T
BATH
TANNERSVI LLE
WYALUSI NG
CHELMSFCORD

PA



1010271
0514829
0514129
0924857
4406244
8001317
0814301
9700137
0511435
9600515
9704462
0214845
9200937
8901267
4405425
8400611
2728000
0810717
9801638
0922310
0215835
2515130
4439170
1214840
8606041
0612577
9502451
4446913
8500318
9204991
0216792
9302137
0810718
8600299

0813512
9804216
1113972
0902058
1115690
9301424
3513415
0515338
8007344
8603677
9902337
1011567
9803980
4419940
8504697
0613210
8601339
8903392
1211888
8905264
3501400

0214119
8805079
0216691
1214932
9002654
1011313
4416851
9400642
1110807
0760635

G BBONS JOSEPH E
Bl CKSLER ROBERT R
NAGLE CALVIN A
PARKER TREVOR J
BREI GANER BRI AN P
POLLARD JOHN CODY
GEBLER THOM
WECHSLER JR RONALD
KRZYZANOASKI  WALTE
LUPI NACCI GENO D
SCHM DT KATE A
BULL ROBERT C
MOYER CARTER L
ROALANDS MATTHEW J
BORASCI US STANLEY
CARNEY DENNI'S J
FI' NI BUD

OVNENS SUSAN M
GREGSON JOHN R
COTTON EDDI E
BLATT RI CHARD W
TRI MMER LARRY E
SHADEL WAYNE R
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
PALMER A CRI ST
PONER SEAN M
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
WEAVER DONALD JR
VOUGHT WLLIAM C
FASANO MARI O J
MCGUI RE STEVE D
EDGREEN BRUCE K
OVNENS JERRY T
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR

Rl VER MATTHEW J
PRENDI NGCER JI M F
HERRI NGTON SAVANTH
CASTLE CECIL R
LOXLEY HUNTER
NOFTZ WAYNE R
VANSELOUS M KE
SWOPE DEREK W
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
MELI TSKY JACK
HOOVER JACOB M
GREGSON DONALD W
HERMAN CHARLES D
BECK THOVAS M
DUBBLE DAVID E
HOOVER EARL F
CARNEY PEGGY
KERN JAN

| ADAROLA FRANK A
BARKALOW JOHN

HUNTER ORVI LLE S
BARKALOW FRED

SH RE CHARLES R
BOK JOSHUA TYLER
GREENE BRI AN K
WOCD GLORIA A
GEYER RI CHARD K
HOOVER CGENE V
SLATER LESLI E
CACCI OLA MARY ANN

359
358
357
357
356
356
355
355
355
354
354
354
353
353
353
352
350
350
348
348
347
346
346
344
344
344
343
343
341
338
333
330
325
322

369
366
364
364
363
360
354
354
352
351
349
348
346
343
342
342
341
338
334
324
313

361
353
350
346
343
339
338
334
333
328
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JR

VET

SUBV
LDY2

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2

VET

VET
S.JR

VET

S. VT
VET
SUBV

VET
JR

JR
SUBV

LDY2
LDY2

S.JR
S. VT
S. VT
VET
VET
S. VT
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
VET

VET

S. VT
JR

LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
LDY1
LDY2

LANSDALE
VEEDSPORT
WAPWAL LOPEN
MARCELLUS
ABBOTTSTOMN
SLI DELL

ELLI COTTVI LLE
SCHNECKSVI LLE
LANGHORNE
STAMFORD
DUBLI N
HANOVER
BOYERTOMWN
MACUNG E
SCHNECKSVI LLE
NEW HOPE

W LM NGTON

TI CGA

DOUGLAS

S NEW BERLI N
FREDERI CKSBURG
GLEN ROCK
THOVPSONTOMN
GENOA

CANTON

Al KEN

TI VERTON

LEW SBURG
ELYSBURG

NEW HAVEN
PENNS PARK
PORT ALLEGANY
TI CGA

CANTON

NATRONA HGTS
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
ELKLAND
TROY
CHEPACHT

Pl TTSBURCH
EASTON

SHI PPENSBURG
SHOHCLA

W NDBER
NESHANI C STATI ON
TYRONE

N PROVI DENCE
VWH TEHALL
SUGAR GROVE
LEBANON
PRESTO

NEW HOPE
MERTZTOMN

E DOUGLAS
FREEHOLD

TUNKHANNOCK
BRODHEADSVI LLE
M LFORD
NAZARETH

M FFLI NBURG
SHELCCTA
HELLERTOMN

REI STERSTOMWN
PHELPS

BATH



1313578
3710582
0210988

1210118
1212157
1110693
1315695
0760261
1213204
1417118
0923448
1011567
1214840

1112398
1113597
1213458
0920902
1300022
1115050
1113972
1115690
0924857
1114604
1214932
1417274

0612020
0513898
0610118
0920903
0760746
0763735
0214328
9404499
1113692
0813805
1113691

4427279
4411178
8404972
8505839
7808471
4413575
8302461
9301121
4600210
9106085
7909166
9703540
9003831
4600151
9502932
8202756

BAWOL KEN E
HART DENNI S J
SLATER DEAN R

NCFTZ JACK H
MALONE EM LY R
KOERBLER CHRI STI AN
STEVENSON MORGAN
PONER SPENCER
SEARS JACOB R
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
HOOVER JACOB M
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S

UHL ERIC J

BRANDT HUNTER
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
RECLA | AN L

MOOD EVAN

TAYLOR EAN

HERRI NGTON SAVANTH
LOXLEY HUNTER
PARKER TREVOR J
HOAER |V AARON

BOK JOSHUA TYLER
DUNKLE DEVI N J

BOZART MATT W
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
SLATER JUSTIN T
RECLA JOSEPH N
KABABIK KIE T
VANDI NE JOHN C
DAVI S CCODY A
DARRCCH | AN K
LOVBARDI JOSEPH
SM TH JORDAN K
MALONE JUSTI N

LOOM S CHARLES R
DARRCCH KENNETH
HUBER STEVEN G
HERB ROGER L
PASCCE FRANK L
ETCHEN JCEL F
HAFEZ HANI

SM TH GREGORY W
FEDERI CI JOHN N
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
WOVER URBAN R

DI PRETE LOU S
HOLDREN SCOTT W
WADE MARK T

326
316
309

373
370
366
365
364
362
361
349
348
344

385
381
375
371
368
365
364
363
357
352
346
277

385
385
382
379
376
373
371
370
368
368
365

385
385
385
385
384
384
384
383
379
378
378
376
375
374
370
366

D SUBV ERI E
D VET M LLBROOK
D PHELPS
SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR Pl TTSBURGH
B S.JR BRANCHVI LLE
B S.JR GERVANSVI LLE
A S.JR FLANDERS
A S.JR Al KEN
A S.JR SCQUTH SCLON
A S.JR CRANBERRY
A S.JR POLAND
C S.JR TYRONE
B S.JR GENOA
JUNI OR
A JR ST MARYS
AA JR AVHERST
A JR WEATHERLY
AA JR MAHANOY PLANE
B JR LI NELEXI NGTON
B JR BRI DGETON
C JR ELKLAND
C JR CHEPACHT
B JR MARCELLUS
A JR ELYSBURG
D JR NAZARETH
A JR KNOX
JUNI OR GOLD
AA JGA.D YORK
AA JG.D ONTARI O
AA JGA.D PHELPS
AA JG.D MAHANOY PLANE
AA JGA.D TOWNSEND
A JG.D MUNCY
AA JG.D SHOHCLA
AA JG.D ALl QUI PPA
A JG.D VWHARTON
A JG.D VESTSUNBURY
A JG.D BRANCHVI LLE
SUB VETERAN
AA SUBV NORTH WARREN
AA SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA SUBV CRW GSBURG
A SUBV HEG NS
AA SUBV NEW CASTLE
AA SUBV LI GONI ER
A SUBV W LTON
AA SUBV LI NCOLN
AA SUBV HARRI SVI LLE
A SUBV HUDSON
A SUBV COLUMBUS
AA SUBV SELTZER
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
AA SUBV JOHNSTON
A SUBV PHI LI PSBURG
AA SUBV WESTFI ELD

2z3

PA

PA

SC

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
Rl

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
DE

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Rl
R

PA
PA

R
PA



8105359
3703780
8502211
8802648
0516767
3513415
9600515
9200937
9005477
8400611
1211888
1313578
8600299
1416845

8702118
9703235
4600356
9100223
9800276
8400396
8506346
9302470
0510666
1100975
9804216
9701858
9003029
8305116
9603987
0214119
8002344
8505832
9912879
8001317
9404489
7900451
9902337
0215835
4439170
9502451
0613210
8504697
0810718
3710582
3501400

4421405
0115486
2514641
4430871
4410263
0210688
1703854
4433826
4448031
9501604
9504802
9101675
4414785
8600790
0762426

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
BURDEN RI CHARD S
MORGAN ROBERT E
BORTZ ROBERT A
PANARI SI GEORGE W
VANSELOUS M KE
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
MOYER CARTER L
WEGERSKI RANDY W
CARNEY DENNI S J
KERN JAN

BAWOL KEN E

BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R

OEHRLI NI LES L

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
MORRI S WAYNE D
GASPARI NE CRAIG R
LEGDON FRANK E
JOY DENNI'S G
OSTRANDER GERRY D
TOTH JR LOQU S J
WOLF THOVAS J
BURKERT JERRY L
PRENDI NGER JI M F
CASHVAN JOHN R
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
G NTHER EDWARD W
HUNTER CORVI LLE S
TRAO SI JOHN J
COOKX LEROY C

GALL GERALD P
PCLLARD JOHN CODY
ANTANAVAGE A JOSEP
FI EO ROBERT

MELI TSKY JACK
BLATT RI CHARD W
SHADEL WAYNE R
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
DUBBLE DAVID E
BECK THOVAS M
OVNENS JERRY T
HART DENNI S J
BARKALOW JCHN

HOSTETTER SHELDON
MLYNARZ ROBERT F
SUTTON STEVE E

M NJOCK JOHN
CRIADO PHILIP A
RABE BI LL
ANDREWLESKI  ANTHON
PATTERSON WELLI NGT
W LLI AM5 FRED E
BLEVI NS JAMES L
BURLESON W LLI AM E
SCHOONOVER BERT A
FI TCH STEVEN R
JABS JACK A

POORE M KE

365
365
362
361
361
354
354
353
352
352
334
326
322
318

382
380
378
376
375
375
372
370
370
367
366
363
363
362
362
361
359
358
358
356
355
349
349
347
346
343
342
342
325
316
313

383
376
375
374
372
371
371
371
370
370
368
366
363
362
359
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

BLOSSBURG
MATTI TUCK
JONESTOMN
MERTZTOMN
AUBURN
EASTON
STAMFORD
BOYERTOMN
LEW STON
NEW HOPE
MERTZTOMWN
ERI E
CANTON
TOWANDA

COGAN STATI ON
NEWVI LLE
CHARLESTOMW

LK PARI SPPANY
COLVER

WARREN

LOCKE
QUAKERTOWN
TABERNACLE
DOVER

BREI NI NGSVI LLE
SUNBURY
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8702072 ROBBINS EDWARD R 357 A S. VT PINE CITY NY
4407220 BURKEY THOVAS G 357 A S. VT CHAMBERSBURG PA
8805079 BARKALOW FRED 353 D S. VT BRODHEADSVI LLE PA
4405425 BORASCI US STANLEY 353 B S. VT SCHNECKSVI LLE PA
2728000 FIN BUD 350 B S. VT W LM NGTON DE
0216691 SH RE CHARLES R 350 D S. VT M LFORD NJ
4436001 RESSLER JR ERNEST 348 A S. VT MOHNTON PA
9803980 GREGSON DONALD W 346 C S. VT N PROVI DENCE R
2506218 HARRI SON BI LL 345 A S. VT SHADYSI DE MD
7801371 LI BERATO LU G 344 A S. VT NORRI TON PA
4419940 HERMAN CHARLES D 343 C S. VT VWH TEHALL PA
7808057 HOPKI NS KENNETH A 342 A S. VT CHEPACHET R
8601339 HOOVER EARL F 341 C S. VT PRESTO PA
4416851 GEYER RI CHARD K 338 D S. VT HELLERTOWN PA
9400642 HOOVER GENE V 334 D S. VT REI STERSTOMW MD
9302137 EDGREEN BRUCE K 330 B S. VT PORT ALLEGANY PA
8905264 | ADAROLA FRANK A 324 C S. VT E DOUGLAS MA
LADY 1
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 390 AA LDY1 AUDUBON PA
0216611 BARNEY CATHERI NE 375 A LDY1 EAST SYRACUSE NY
9304483 SM TH SUE M 375 A LDY1 LI NCOLN Rl
8201229 ARNER MOTZKUS DI AN 372 A_ LDY1 NEW TRI POLI PA
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 369 B LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
0310345 BIRD ROBYN M 367 A LDY1 NEW CASTLE PA
1110807 SLATER LESLIE 333 D LDY1 PHELPS NY
LADY 2
4600014 MORRIS JOYCE E 372 B LDY2 CHARLESTOMWN Rl
9201058 BATEMAN KIM S 367 AA LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
8300172 PATTERSON | RENE B 362 B LDY2 ELKLAND PA
8600265 LONG LI SA A 356 A LDY2 VST GROVE PA
9704462 SCHM DT KATE A 354 B LDY2 DUBLI N PA
8007344 DAVI S GENEVI EVE J 352 C LDY2 SHOHOLA PA
8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F 351 C LDY2 W NDBER PA
0810717 OWENS SUSAN M 350 B LDY2 TI OGA PA
1011313 WOOD GLORIA A 339 D LDY2 SHELCCTA PA
8903392 CARNEY PEGGY 338 C LDY2 NEW HOPE PA
0760635 CACCI OLA MARY ANN 328 D LDY2 BATH PA



